PROGRAMMA VOLI AEROPORTO FEDERICO FELLINI SETTIMANA 40 (DA 30/09/19 A 06/10/19) = 36 VOLI (-8 VS SETT 39)

giorno

LUNEDI 30 SETTEMBRE =

3voLl

MARTEDI 01 OTTOBRE =3

VOLI

MERCOLEDi 02 OTTOBRE =4
VOLI (-1 VS SETT 39)

GIOVEDI 03 OTTOBRE =3
VOLI (-2 VS SETT 39)

VENERDI 04 OTTOBRE = 2

VOLI

numero volo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

compagnia

ALBAWINGS
RYANAIR

ROSSIYA

RYANAIR
POBEDA

RYANAIR

ROSSIYA

URAL AIRLINES

NORDAVIA

SKYUP AIRLINES

POBEDA

ALBASTAR

RYANAIR

ALBAWINGS

RYANAIR

URAL AIRLINES
NEOS
URAL AIRLINES
URAL AIRLINES

RYANAIR

provenienza /
destinazione

TIRANA

BUDAPEST

SAN PIETROBURGO

CRACOVIA

MOSCA

LONDRA

MOSCA

MOSCA

MOSCA

KIEV

MOSCA

MARSA ALAM

KAUNAS

TIRANA

BUDAPEST

MOSCA

MALPENSA/KOS

MOSCA

KRASNODAR

CRACOVIA

aeroporto

MOTHER TERESA

BUDAPEST-
FERIHEGY

PULKOVO

JANA PAWLA I

VNUKOVO

STANSTED

VNUKOVO

DOMODEDOVO

DOMODEDOVO

BORYSPIL

VNUKOVO

MARSA ALAM

KAUNAS

MOTHER TERESA

BUDAPEST-
FERIHEGY

DOMODEDOVO

MALPENSA/KOS

DOMODEDOVO

KRASNODAR-
PASKOVSKIJ

JANA PAWLA I

orario
arrivo

14:10

16:55

18:25

12:05

12:20

13:15

12:15

12:30

12:55

16:40

12:20

15:10

15:55

14:10

16:45

07:00

07:00

10:20

11:10

11:55

orario
partenza

15:00

17:20

19:15

12:30

13:00

13:40

13:05

13:30

13:55

17:40

13:00

15:55

16:20

15:00

17:10

08:00

07:50

11:20

12:00

12:20

status volo

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

CHARTER

LINEA

LINEA

CHARTER

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

CHARTER

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA



SABATO 05 OTTOBRE =15
VOLI (-3 VS SETT 39)

DOMENICA 06 OTTOBRE = 6
VOLI (-2 VS SETT 39)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

POBEDA

NORDAVIA

ALBASTAR

NEOS

ROSSIYA

URAL AIRLINES

SKYUP AIRLINES

ALBASTAR

RYANAIR

NEOS

LUFTHANSA

NESMA AIRLINES

NEOS

AIR NOSTRUM

NESMA AIRLINES

AIR NOSTRUM

MOSCA

MOSCA

RODI

KOS/MALPENSA

MOSCA

MOSCA

KIEV

RODI

LONDRA

MAHON-MINORCA /
MALPENSA

MONACO

SHARM EL-SHEIKH ~ SHARM EL-SHEIKH

IBIZA

HERAKLION

SHARM EL-SHEIKH ~ SHARM EL-SHEIKH

HERAKLION/ PALMA  HERAKLION/ PALMA

DI MAIORCA

NIrminim

VNUKOVO

DOMODEDOVO

RODI

KOS/MALPENSA

VNUKOVO

DOMODEDOVO

BORYSPIL

RODI

STANSTED

MAHON-MINORCA /
MALPENSA

FRANZ JOSEF
STRAUSS

IBIZA

PALMA DI MAIORCA/  PALMA DI MAIORCA/

HERAKLION

DI MAIORCA

12:20

12:50

12:55

13:10

13:25

15:00

16:40

19:45

20:25

21:20

09:20

09:30

10:25

15:30

19:30

21:30

13:00

13:50

13:45

14:00

14:15

16:00

17:40

20:35

20:50

22:10

10:00

10:30

11:15

16:10

20:30

22:10

LINEA

CHARTER

CHARTER

CHARTER

LINEA

CHARTER

LINEA

CHARTER

LINEA

CHARTER

LINEA

CHARTER

LINEA

CHARTER

CHARTER

CHARTER



